
                                              
                                                                                                                        Procurement Operations 

3100 Main St. 
Houston, TX  77002 

 
 

Solicitation Amendment No. 002 
 

 

To:   Date:  

 
Prospective Bidder/Offeror: 

 
October 24, 2011 

 

Project Title:  
Project No.:  

 

Stafford Campus Renovation – Bldg. B 

 

12-07 

 
The solicitation for Stafford Campus Renovation – Bldg. B is hereby amended as set forth herein.  
 
 

  I.      Proposal Due Date:   

     The proposal due date is hereby extended from October 25, 2011 to October 31, 2011 
     @ 2:00 P.M. (Local Time). 

 

     Proposals will be publicly opened and read aloud at 2:30 P.M. (local time) on October 31, 2011 at  
    3100 Main Street, Seminar Room B.   

 
      II.       Questions and Answers, dated 10/24/11 are hereby incorporated into this Soliciation Amendment and  

                hereby made a part of. 

 
 

       Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the RFCSP (#12-07), as heretofore, remains unchanged 
       and in full force and effect. 

 

    
 

 
 

 
 

 

 
Issued by:  Georgia Coats, Purchasing Agent 

 

        

 

 

 
 


